Billy DeFrank LGBTQ+ Community Center's 'We're Queer and Still Here' 40th Anniversary Gala

Gala Specific Sponsorship Opportunities (individuals, organizations, corporations, non-profits, YOU!)



Gala Specific Sponsorships	BENEFIT
Food Sponsor: \$5,000 or more (for 500 people or partial)	 A Featured Sponsor at Holiday INN Event at the two Buffet Tables, and mention on: Billy DeFrank eNewsletter reaching over 6,000 people, plus Social Media
Room Rental: \$5,000 or more	 Placement on the Billy DeFrank website (incl. associated logo) for one year, and mention on: Billy DeFrank eNewsletter reaching over 6,000 people, plus Social Media
AV Equipment Sponsor: \$5,000	 Placement on the Billy DeFrank website (incl. associated logo) for one year, and mention on: Billy DeFrank eNewsletter reaching over 6,000 people, plus Social Media
Printing Billy DeFrank History Booklet: \$5,000	 Placement on the Billy DeFrank website (incl. associated logo) for one year, and mention on: Billy DeFrank eNewsletter reaching over 6,000 people, plus Social Media
50 Table Center Pieces (or a portion): \$5,000	 Placement on the Billy DeFrank website (incl. associated logo) for one year and mention on: Billy DeFrank eNewsletter reaching over 6,000 people, plus Social Media
Buy a Table of tickets for Billy DeFrank Vintage (older adult) Program \$1,500 per table of 10 people	 Mention in Billy DeFrank eNewsletter reaching over 6,000 people, plus Social Media, as a Rainbow Sponsor
Buy a Table of tickets for Billy DeFrank Volunteers: \$1,500 per table of 10 people	 Mention in Billy DeFrank eNewsletter reaching over 6,000 people, plus Social Media, as a Rainbow Sponsor
Rainbow Balloon Arch: \$500 Options for Payme	You'll be mentioned at the event!!!

Options for Payment:

Check made out and sent to: Billy DeFrank LGBTQ+ Community Center 938 The Alameda San Jose, CA 95126 ATTN: 40th Anniversary

Credit card, via the Billy DeFrank website <u>http://donate.defrank.org</u> in the Comment box, please put 40th Anniversary Sponsorship

Regardless of payment method, be sure to notify intent to Sponsor to Fabulous@defrank.org